EPPALOCK Bus Route

Direction: INBOUND ROUTE (AM)

Route Stop Sequence | Stop Description Arrival Time

Num
St Francis of the Fields Primary School, Strathfieldsaye 08:32 AM
Shanahans Rd, Eppalock 08:38 AM
Mills Rd, Eppalock 08:40 AM
Native Gully Cr, Eppalock 08:43 AM
Bowles Rd, Strathfieldsaye 08:47 AM
Gleesons Rd, Axe Creek 08:48 AM
Axe Creek Rd, Strathfieldsaye 08:49 AM
Strathfieldsaye Primary School, Strathfieldsaye 08:52 AM
St Francis of the Fields Primary School, Strathfieldsaye 08:55 AM

EPPALOCK Bus Route

Direction: OUTBOUND ROUTE (PM)

Route Stop Sequence | Stop Description Arrival Time
Num

1 St Francis of the Fields Primary School, Strathfieldsaye 3:20 PM

2 Strathfieldsaye Primary School, Strathfieldsaye 3:30 PM

3 Axe Creek Rd, Strathfieldsaye 3:34 PM

4 Gleesons Rd, Axe Creek 3:35 PM

5 Bowles Rd, Strathfieldsaye 3:36 PM

6 Shanahans Rd, Eppalock 3:38 PM

7 Mills Rd, Eppalock 3:39 PM

8 Native Gully Cr, Eppalock 3:45 PM

K:\Admin&Management\Bus\2024\Eppalock Bus Route.docx




EPPALOCK MORNING

__Eppalock Morning
Stop No. |Stop Time
Depart SFoF 8.32am ?
BE Shanahans Rd  |8.38am :
2 |Mmills 8
3 Native Gully Rd Aug Craek
a Bowles Rd I
;_' Glﬂﬂfrﬂ';: Rd i
B |axe Creek Rd  |B.4Bam g : ; |
7 Strath PS 8.52am | : Gougle : o |
< AL Eaann  Arapduns 92017 Geogle Tama  Senddsedhuch Uil ]
i . — N
] |
[ EPPALOCK AFTERNOON
| | |
E O
Suathfie daaye . ‘
|
lg= 1 |
a5 ‘
|

alock Afternoon
Stop No. Btop Time
1  PepartSFoF  |3.20pm
2 Depart Strath PS |3.30pm
3 Axe Creek Rd 3.34pm _|
4 Gleesons Rd 3.35pm _|
5 Bowles Rd 3.36pm |
6 Shanahan Rd 3.38pm |
. Mills Rd 3.39pm
8 Native Gully Rd |3.45pm__|

oo Creck

K:\Admin&Management\Bus\2024\Eppalock Bus Route.docx




